
Month Date Day Event Activity Expected Date
7/4/2025 Monday World Health Day Presentation about human diseases 05/04/25 (Saturday)

21/04/2025 Monday World Creativity and Innovation Day Poster Making (1st-5th) 19/04/2025 (Saturday)

22/04/2025 Tuesday World Earth Day 3D model (6th-12th) 19/04/2025 (Saturday)

26/04/2025 Saturday Sports Indoor games(chess) 26/04/2025 (Saturday)

28/04/2025 to 30/04/2025 MA-1

5/6/2025 Thursday World Environment Day Object making with waste material 06/06/2025 (Friday)

7/6/2025 Saturday World Food Safety Day  Making Food Safety Chart 09/06/2025(Monday)

21/06/2025 Saturday World Yoga Day Practicing Yoga 26/06/2025 (Saturday)

23/06/2025 to 25/062025 MA-2

11/7/2025 Friday Plantation Day Plantation (6th-8th) 11/07/2025 (Friday)

12/7/2025 Saturday Green Day and Rainy Day Dance, Song, Plantation Day, Fancy Dress 12/07/2025 (Saturdy)

19/07/2025 Saturday Voting Day Election 19/07/2025 (Saturday)

21/07/2025 to 23/07/2025 PA-1

26/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Diwas Writitng letter of gratitute to Soldiers 26/07/2025 (Saturday)

2/8/2025 Saturday PTM PTM of PA-1

9/8/2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan Rakhi Making Competitiom 8/8/2025(Friday)

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Speech, Dance,Music 15/08/2025

18/08/2025 to 20/08/2025 MA-3

29/08/2025 Friday National sports Day Kho-Kho, Handball 30/08/2025 (Saturday)

Academic Calendar 2025-26

April

June

July

August



5/9/2025 Friday Teachers Day Celebration By 11th-12th Students 04/09/2025 (Friday)

14/09/2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas Hindi poem, slogan, Debate Competition 13/09/2025 (Saturday)

15/09/2025 to 26/09/2025 TERM -1 Examination

27/09/2025 Saturday Navratri Garba Celebration

11/10/2025 Saturday PTM PTM of TERM-1 Examination

18/10/2025 Saturady Diwali Diya, Rangoli, akashdeep,Toran making 18/10/2025 (Saturday)

27/10/2025 to 29/10/2025 MA-4

1/11/2025 Saturday Madhya Pradesh Foundation Day State Song( Assembly activity) 1/11/2025(Saturday)

10/11/2025 to 12/11/2025 MA-5

14/11/2025 Friday Children Day Activity done by teachers 14/11/2025 (Friday)

17/11/2025 to 19/11/2025 PA-2

26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day Assembly Activity 26/11/2025 (Wednesday)

29/11/2025 Saturday PTM PTM of PA-2

December

11/01/2026 to 13/01/2026 MA-6

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makarsankranti Kite making 14/01/2026(Wednesday)

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Speech, Dance, Song 26/01/2026 (Monday)

27/01/2026 to 29/01/2026 PA-3

31/01/2026 Saturday PTM PTM of PA-3

February Revision and Annual Examination
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